
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 10, 2007

Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  320.9211

15 T. Ferry  621.5282

12 D. Vuillemin  521.6523

9 I. Tedesco  421.7984

32 R. Clark  422.2785

13 H. Voss  722.2906

25 N. Ramsey  522.3507

79 J. Marsack  622.4218

921 M. Rivas  822.4719

90 C. Siebler  422.49510

965 A. Balbi  422.64611

40 J. Gibson  422.66012

64 E. Vallejo  522.85413

627 L. Lillie  223.20714

109 T. Hadsell  423.43315

601 R. Reyes  323.64016

202 S. Bess  623.91517

66 S. Skinner  224.05518

153 G. Crater  224.69819

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  610.5881

12 D. Vuillemin  611.1732

9 I. Tedesco  111.4453

15 T. Ferry  511.4674

13 H. Voss  611.5555

921 M. Rivas  811.6246

90 C. Siebler  211.6877

40 J. Gibson  411.7738

32 R. Clark  611.7909

79 J. Marsack  311.81010

965 A. Balbi  311.86111

25 N. Ramsey  111.88512

627 L. Lillie  411.89813

64 E. Vallejo  311.91214

66 S. Skinner  212.00815

109 T. Hadsell  512.01416

202 S. Bess  512.09617

153 G. Crater  412.58718

601 R. Reyes  312.99919

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  217.0091

15 T. Ferry  418.5972

12 D. Vuillemin  418.7443

13 H. Voss  619.0204

9 I. Tedesco  419.3225

40 J. Gibson  419.6616

25 N. Ramsey  819.6777

90 C. Siebler  119.8698

965 A. Balbi  419.9089

921 M. Rivas  520.05010

32 R. Clark  620.08611

79 J. Marsack  620.15812

66 S. Skinner  320.21513

64 E. Vallejo  520.70014

627 L. Lillie  520.86715

601 R. Reyes  220.94416

109 T. Hadsell  221.14817

202 S. Bess  621.38018

153 G. Crater  322.15719
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